
Name SE Kat. Sp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total ∅ Sp 1 2 3 4 5 Total ∅ Pins Sp ∅ Diff -
Quali

Küng Simon BS HC 6 88 111 92 69 96 68 524 87.33 524 6 87.33 43

Haris Jasaragic BE HC 6 160 104 154 126 148 169 861 143.50 861 6 143.50 65

Horvath Tamara ZH DC 6 237 173 148 163 127 178 1026 171.00 1026 6 171.00 110

Flammer Tizian ZH HC 6 170 161 147 146 145 102 871 145.17 871 6 145.17 68

Frieden Mike ZH HC 6 161 214 151 183 168 190 1067 177.83 1067 6 177.83 63

Jörg Marc ZH HC 6 112 163 176 183 166 189 989 164.83 989 6 164.83 77

Scholz Ramon ZH HC 6 150 136 197 167 184 167 1001 166.83 1001 6 166.83 61

Faucherre Coralie VD DC 6 116 90 100 106 126 128 666 111.00 666 6 111.00 38

Junod Amir VD HC 6 119 142 132 117 138 155 803 133.83 803 6 133.83 38

Alves Alexandre VD HC 6 105 106 73 71 90 88 533 88.83 533 6 88.83 35

Faucherre Dylan VD HC 6 151 117 164 169 164 113 878 146.33 878 6 146.33 56

Martignano Katia ZH DA 8 184 165 161 199 173 177 151 141 1351 168.88 2 161 159 320 160.00 1671 10 167.10 58

von Moos Lea ZH DA 8 173 151 169 213 160 182 194 193 1435 179.38 2 150 237 387 193.50 1822 10 182.20 62

Wirth Alexandra ZH DA 8 206 168 129 160 139 159 139 165 1265 158.13 1265 8 158.13 77

Häusler Natascha ZH DB 8 177 133 144 151 183 160 159 200 1307 163.38 1 156 156 156.00 1463 10 146.30 67

Jörg Nicole ZH DB 8 109 125 147 128 148 156 108 203 1124 140.50 1124 8 140.50 95

Lange Alexandra ZH DB 8 212 246 213 178 180 192 156 148 1525 190.63 2 152 171 323 161.50 1848 10 184.80 98

Häusler Kevin ZH HA 8 195 168 140 193 168 211 182 174 1431 178.88 1431 8 178.88 71

Gross Sébastien ZH HA 8 166 183 174 154 200 170 202 224 1473 184.13 1473 8 184.13 70

Haasper Kevin ZH HA 8 190 171 195 220 223 214 259 234 1706 213.25 2 182 155 337 168.50 2043 10 204.30 88

Bazzotti Fabio-Nicola ZH HB 8 154 187 167 158 149 214 235 171 1435 179.38 1435 8 179.38 86

Bösch Kevin ZH HB 8 135 163 201 155 148 125 141 161 1229 153.63 1229 8 153.63 76

Caré Michel ZH HB 8 165 184 192 192 206 189 168 200 1496 187.00 1496 8 187.00 41

Kälin Levin ZH HB 8 200 200 213 190 170 200 165 178 1516 189.50 1516 8 189.50 48

Lienhard Joel ZH HB 8 170 159 221 258 200 203 220 190 1621 202.63 3 254 186 201 641 213.67 2262 11 205.64 99

Risler Marco ZH HB 8 187 132 162 169 174 154 122 158 1258 157.25 1258 8 157.25 65

Schmid Michel ZH HB 8 160 159 120 113 90 181 135 140 1098 137.25 1098 8 137.25 91

Sisavanh Fabian ZH HB 8 173 185 150 147 151 192 145 157 1300 162.50 1300 8 162.50 47

Spreitzer Roman ZH HA 8 189 183 192 226 214 205 181 185 1575 196.88 2 222 148 370 185.00 1945 10 194.50 45

Stucki Daryl ZH HB 8 170 185 191 162 194 208 186 178 1474 184.25 1474 8 184.25 46

Sturzenegger Phillip ZH HB 8 168 136 170 146 166 205 180 165 1336 167.00 1336 8 167.00 69

von Moos Marco ZH HB 8 156 188 172 180 169 205 225 226 1521 190.13 3 191 192 197 580 193.33 2101 11 191.00 70

Jakob Marc BS HA 8 135 167 246 180 190 215 188 215 1536 192.00 1536 8 192.00 111
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Riegler Yuval BS HA 8 196 195 203 157 247 190 166 157 1511 188.88 1511 8 188.88 90

Hügin Carina BS DB 8 172 173 192 165 186 143 160 149 1340 167.50 1 156 156 156.00 1496 10 149.60 49

Chalongboon Pornsawat (Golf) BS HA 8 153 156 194 197 170 191 129 183 1373 171.63 1373 8 171.63 68

Gerwill Jessica BS DB 8 161 142 116 145 137 122 129 146 1098 137.25 1098 8 137.25 45

Wyss Matthias BS HB 8 118 146 144 108 119 165 148 154 1102 137.75 1102 8 137.75 57

Chalongboon Phonthawat (Ton BS HB 8 204 190 234 228 225 210 193 220 1704 213.00 2 173 155 328 164.00 2032 10 203.20 44

Gerwill Sacha BS HB 8 154 129 144 177 131 123 113 159 1130 141.25 1130 8 141.25 64

Risler Alan NE HA 8 189 149 182 201 228 187 243 125 1504 188.00 1504 8 188.00 118

Greter Manuel NW HA 8 156 259 202 180 189 173 231 205 1595 199.38 1 161 161 161.00 1756 9 195.11 103

Unternährer Dominik TG HA 8 180 175 174 223 160 155 146 159 1372 171.50 1372 8 171.50 77

Gorecki Martin TG HB 8 144 193 202 127 166 158 180 141 1311 163.88 1311 8 163.88 75

Huber Monika TG DB 8 148 140 149 175 132 108 181 187 1220 152.50 1220 8 152.50 79

Tscharland Kevin TG HB 8 134 144 136 163 150 126 149 180 1182 147.75 1182 8 147.75 54

Hanimann Pascal TG HB 8 148 158 170 161 137 146 173 144 1237 154.63 1237 8 154.63 36

Egger Marc TG HB 8 157 167 202 189 150 167 147 171 1350 168.75 1350 8 168.75 55

Fama Tindaro TG HB 8 138 221 158 118 140 177 146 158 1256 157.00 1256 8 157.00 103

Tell Alvaro TG HB 8 156 170 181 189 134 153 134 183 1300 162.50 1300 8 162.50 55

Fehr Patrick TG HB 8 233 154 151 158 190 166 198 159 1409 176.13 1409 8 176.13 82

Caldi Jonathan GE HA 8 164 142 158 140 125 176 171 137 1213 151.63 1213 8 151.63 51

Gamboa dos Santos David GE HA 8 179 154 170 190 220 163 183 202 1461 182.63 1461 8 182.63 66

Guex-Crosier Aurélie GE DB 8 134 158 128 103 163 82 158 123 1049 131.13 1049 8 131.13 81

Martinez Vanessa GE DA 8 186 184 140 222 169 129 212 193 1435 179.38 3 171 216 214 601 200.33 2036 11 185.09 93

Longchamp Mathieu GE HB 8 149 104 114 170 129 109 121 160 1056 132.00 1056 8 132.00 66

Guillaume Nicolas VD HB 8 189 180 228 210 195 174 204 199 1579 197.38 2 191 192 383 191.50 1962 10 196.20 54

Bonzon Cédric VD HA 8 201 247 181 202 178 235 237 217 1698 212.25 3 177 226 189 592 197.33 2290 11 208.18 69

Pari Nathalie VD DA 8 193 194 166 161 167 143 168 188 1380 172.50 1 158 158 158.00 1538 9 170.89 51

Mermoud Cindy VD DA 8 149 157 179 174 136 146 179 170 1290 161.25 1290 8 161.25 43

Heidrich Nicola VD HB 8 151 223 169 193 192 168 236 173 1505 188.13 1505 8 188.13 85

Cachin Christopher VD HB 8 140 162 173 225 173 211 177 179 1440 180.00 1440 8 180.00 85

Bassi Ilaria VD DB 8 147 156 143 165 136 166 176 160 1249 156.13 4 180 166 191 150 687 171.75 1936 12 161.33 40

Epplé Audrey VD DB 8 130 121 140 131 146 145 155 148 1116 139.50 1116 8 139.50 34

Defago Michael VD HA 8 180 150 180 161 173 149 174 166 1333 166.63 1333 8 166.63 31

May Claude-Alain VD HA 8 172 186 202 129 147 124 224 218 1402 175.25 1402 8 175.25 100
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Bornand Coralie VD DA 8 212 135 171 174 167 154 126 167 1306 163.25 1306 8 163.25 86

Berger Michael BE HA 8 164 175 170 158 158 245 141 168 1379 172.38 1379 8 172.38 104

Stettler Lars BE HA 8 173 214 127 183 131 156 138 130 1252 156.50 1252 8 156.50 87

Ulrich Roman BE HA 8 169 168 170 159 144 145 138 166 1259 157.38 1259 8 157.38 32

Krebs Urs BE HA 8 157 189 148 187 146 142 169 162 1300 162.50 1300 8 162.50 47

Nicola Reist BE HB 8 125 149 133 179 136 186 155 138 1201 150.13 1201 8 150.13 61

590
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1. von Moos Lea ZH DA 8 173 151 169 213 160 182 194 193 1435 179.38 2 150 237 387 193.50 1 1822 10 182.20 62
2. Martinez Vanessa GE DA 8 186 184 140 222 169 129 212 193 1435 179.38 3 171 216 214 601 200.33 2 2036 11 185.09 93
3. Martignano Katia ZH DA 8 184 165 161 199 173 177 151 141 1351 168.88 2 161 159 320 160.00 3 1671 10 167.10 58
4. Pari Nathalie VD DA 8 193 194 166 161 167 143 168 188 1380 172.50 1 158 158 158.00 4 1538 9 170.89 51
5. Bornand Coralie VD DA 8 212 135 171 174 167 154 126 167 1306 163.25 1306 8 163.25 86
6. Mermoud Cindy VD DA 8 149 157 179 174 136 146 179 170 1290 161.25 1290 8 161.25 43
7. Wirth Alexandra ZH DA 8 206 168 129 160 139 159 139 165 1265 158.13 1265 8 158.13 77
8.
9.

10.
11.
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1. Lange Alexandra ZH DB 8 212 246 213 178 180 192 156 148 1525 190.63 2 152 171 323 161.50 1 1848 10 184.80 98
2. Bassi Ilaria VD DB 8 147 156 143 165 136 166 176 160 1249 156.13 4 180 166 191 150 687 171.75 2 1936 12 161.33 40
3. Hügin Carina BS DB 8 172 173 192 165 186 143 160 149 1340 167.50 1 156 156 156.00 3 1496 9 166.22 49
4. Häusler Natascha ZH DB 8 177 133 144 151 183 160 159 200 1307 163.38 1 156 156 156.00 4 1463 9 162.56 67
5. Huber Monika TG DB 8 148 140 149 175 132 108 181 187 1220 152.50 1220 8 152.50 79
6. Jörg Nicole ZH DB 8 109 125 147 128 148 156 108 203 1124 140.50 1124 8 140.50 95
7. Epplé Audrey VD DB 8 130 121 140 131 146 145 155 148 1116 139.50 1116 8 139.50 34
8. Gerwill Jessica BS DB 8 161 142 116 145 137 122 129 146 1098 137.25 1098 8 137.25 45
9. Guex-Crosier Aurélie GE DB 8 134 158 128 103 163 82 158 123 1049 131.13 1049 8 131.13 81
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1. Horvath Tamara ZH DC 6 237 173 148 163 127 178 1026 171.00 1026 6 171.00 237
2. Faucherre Coralie VD DC 6 116 90 100 106 126 128 666 111.00 666 6 111.00 128
3.
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1. Bonzon Cédric VD HA 8 201 247 181 202 178 235 237 217 1698 212.25 3 177 226 189 592 197.33 1 2290 11 208.18 69
2. Haasper Kevin ZH HA 8 190 171 195 220 223 214 259 234 1706 213.25 2 182 155 337 168.50 2 2043 10 204.30 88
3. Spreitzer Roman ZH HA 8 189 183 192 226 214 205 181 185 1575 196.88 2 222 148 370 185.00 3 1945 10 194.50 45
4. Greter Manuel NW HA 8 156 259 202 180 189 173 231 205 1595 199.38 1 161 161 161.00 4 1756 9 195.11 103
5. Jakob Marc BS HA 8 135 167 246 180 190 215 188 215 1536 192.00 1536 8 192.00 111
6. Riegler Yuval BS HA 8 196 195 203 157 247 190 166 157 1511 188.88 1511 8 188.88 90
7. Risler Alan NE HA 8 189 149 182 201 228 187 243 125 1504 188.00 1504 8 188.00 118
8. Gross Sébastien ZH HA 8 166 183 174 154 200 170 202 224 1473 184.13 1473 8 184.13 70
9. Gamboa dos Santos David GE HA 8 179 154 170 190 220 163 183 202 1461 182.63 1461 8 182.63 66

10. Häusler Kevin ZH HA 8 195 168 140 193 168 211 182 174 1431 178.88 1431 8 178.88 71
11. May Claude-Alain VD HA 8 172 186 202 129 147 124 224 218 1402 175.25 1402 8 175.25 100
12. Berger Michael BE HA 8 164 175 170 158 158 245 141 168 1379 172.38 1379 8 172.38 104
13. Chalongboon Pornsawat (Golf) BS HA 8 153 156 194 197 170 191 129 183 1373 171.63 1373 8 171.63 68
14. Unternährer Dominik TG HA 8 180 175 174 223 160 155 146 159 1372 171.50 1372 8 171.50 77
15. Defago Michael VD HA 8 180 150 180 161 173 149 174 166 1333 166.63 1333 8 166.63 31
16. Krebs Urs BE HA 8 157 189 148 187 146 142 169 162 1300 162.50 1300 8 162.50 47
17. Ulrich Roman BE HA 8 169 168 170 159 144 145 138 166 1259 157.38 1259 8 157.38 32
18. Stettler Lars BE HA 8 173 214 127 183 131 156 138 130 1252 156.50 1252 8 156.50 87
19. Caldi Jonathan GE HA 8 164 142 158 140 125 176 171 137 1213 151.63 1213 8 151.63 51
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1. Lienhard Joel ZH HB 8 170 159 221 258 200 203 220 190 1621 202.63 3 254 186 201 641 213.67 1 2262 11 205.64 99
2. Chalongboon Phonthawat (Ton BS HB 8 204 190 234 228 225 210 193 220 1704 213.00 2 173 155 328 164.00 2 2032 10 203.20 44
3. von Moos Marco ZH HB 8 156 188 172 180 169 205 225 226 1521 190.13 3 191 192 197 580 193.33 3 2101 11 191.00 70
4. Guillaume Nicolas VD HB 8 189 180 228 210 195 174 204 199 1579 197.38 2 191 192 383 191.50 4 1962 10 196.20 54
5. Kälin Levin ZH HB 8 200 200 213 190 170 200 165 178 1516 189.50 1516 8 189.50 48
6. Heidrich Nicola VD HB 8 151 223 169 193 192 168 236 173 1505 188.13 1505 8 188.13 85
7. Caré Michel ZH HB 8 165 184 192 192 206 189 168 200 1496 187.00 1496 8 187.00 41
8. Stucki Daryl ZH HB 8 170 185 191 162 194 208 186 178 1474 184.25 1474 8 184.25 46
9. Cachin Christopher VD HB 8 140 162 173 225 173 211 177 179 1440 180.00 1440 8 180.00 85

10. Bazzotti Fabio-Nicola ZH HB 8 154 187 167 158 149 214 235 171 1435 179.38 1435 8 179.38 86
11. Fehr Patrick TG HB 8 233 154 151 158 190 166 198 159 1409 176.13 1409 8 176.13 82
12. Egger Marc TG HB 8 157 167 202 189 150 167 147 171 1350 168.75 1350 8 168.75 55
13. Sturzenegger Phillip ZH HB 8 168 136 170 146 166 205 180 165 1336 167.00 1336 8 167.00 69
14. Gorecki Martin TG HB 8 144 193 202 127 166 158 180 141 1311 163.88 1311 8 163.88 75
15. Tell Alvaro TG HB 8 156 170 181 189 134 153 134 183 1300 162.50 1300 8 162.50 55
16. Sisavanh Fabian ZH HB 8 173 185 150 147 151 192 145 157 1300 162.50 1300 8 162.50 47
17. Risler Marco ZH HB 8 187 132 162 169 174 154 122 158 1258 157.25 1258 8 157.25 65
18. Fama Tindaro TG HB 8 138 221 158 118 140 177 146 158 1256 157.00 1256 8 157.00 103
19. Hanimann Pascal TG HB 8 148 158 170 161 137 146 173 144 1237 154.63 1237 8 154.63 36
20. Bösch Kevin ZH HB 8 135 163 201 155 148 125 141 161 1229 153.63 1229 8 153.63 76
21. Nicola Reist BE HB 8 125 149 133 179 136 186 155 138 1201 150.13 1201 8 150.13 61
22. Tscharland Kevin TG HB 8 134 144 136 163 150 126 149 180 1182 147.75 1182 8 147.75 54
23. Gerwill Sacha BS HB 8 154 129 144 177 131 123 113 159 1130 141.25 1130 8 141.25 64
24. Wyss Matthias BS HB 8 118 146 144 108 119 165 148 154 1102 137.75 1102 8 137.75 57
25. Schmid Michel ZH HB 8 160 159 120 113 90 181 135 140 1098 137.25 1098 8 137.25 91
26. Longchamp Mathieu GE HB 8 149 104 114 170 129 109 121 160 1056 132.00 1056 8 132.00 66
27. HB
28. HB
29. HB
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1. Frieden Mike ZH HC 6 161 214 151 183 168 190 1067 177.83 1067 6 177.83 63
2. Scholz Ramon ZH HC 6 150 136 197 167 184 167 1001 166.83 1001 6 166.83 61
3. Jörg Marc ZH HC 6 112 163 176 183 166 189 989 164.83 989 6 164.83 77
4. Faucherre Dylan VD HC 6 151 117 164 169 164 113 878 146.33 878 6 146.33 56
5. Flammer Tizian ZH HC 6 170 161 147 146 145 102 871 145.17 871 6 145.17 68
6. Haris Jasaragic BE HC 6 160 104 154 126 148 169 861 143.50 861 6 143.50 65
7. Junod Amir VD HC 6 119 142 132 117 138 155 803 133.83 803 6 133.83 38
8. Alves Alexandre VD HC 6 105 106 73 71 90 88 533 88.83 533 6 88.83 35
9. Küng Simon BS HC 6 88 111 92 69 96 68 524 87.33 524 6 87.33 43

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
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